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EQUIVALENT CIRCULAR AREA DIAMETER

ECA Diameter - volume
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SAMPLE ANALYSIS SUMMARY (sizes in microns)
Count 5256 Number percentiles: Area percentiles: Volume percentiles: Dp.q:
Minimum 3.1 10.00 % 29.9 10.00 % 30.9 10.00 % 31.2 D1,0 34.2
Maximum 72.3 25.00 % 32.0 25.00 % 32.7 25.00 % 33.0 D2,0 34.5
Mean 34.2 50.00 % 34.0 50.00 % 34.6 50.00 % 35.0 D2,1 34.9
Std. dev. 5.0 75.00 % 35.9 75.00 % 36.7 75.00 % 37.3 D3,0 34.9
Mode 345 90.00 % 38.0 90.00 % 40.3 90.00 % 46.0 D3,2 35.7
D4,3 36.6
CIRCULARITY
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CIRCULARITY

SAMPLE ANALYSIS SUMMARY

Count 5245 Number percentiles:
Minimum 0.304 10.00 % 0.556
Maximum 0.942 25.00 % 0.609
Mean 0.653 50.00 % 0.659
Std. dev. 0.080 75.00 % 0.705
Mode 0.669 90.00 % 0.746
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SAMPLE ANALYSIS SUMMARY
Count 5245 Number percentiles:
Minimum 0.356 10.00 % 0.608
Maximum 0.990 25.00 % 0.680
Mean 0.738 50.00 % 0.750
Std. dev. 0.096 75.00 % 0.809

Mode 0.781 90.00 % 0.850
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SAMPLE ANALYSIS SUMMARY

Number percentiles:

10.00 %
25.00 %
50.00 %
75.00 %
90.00 %

0.473
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0.532
0.564
0.590
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